Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
509
M
Part No. Size (mm) Price $
VC-4B-015 15 93.61
VC-4B-020 20 86.50
VC-4B-025 25 125.72
VC-4B-032 32 233.81
VC-4B-040 40 335.43
VC-4B-050 50 398.57
VC-4B-080 80 925.21
VC-4B-100 100 1668.41
Bronze Swing Check Valves
VB11
Size
(mm) Part No.
Working Pressure
Price $
PSI MPa
15 BSCV012 170 1.2 19.53
20 BSCV020 170 1.2 27.13
25 BSCV025 170 1.2 40.53
32 BSCV032 140 1 58.95
40 BSCV040 140 1 76.93
50 BSCV050 140 1 109.03
65 BSCV065 110 0.8 240.07
80 BSCV075 110 0.8 326.63
100 BSCV100 110 0.8 540.34
Size NB
(mm) Part No. Price $
15 SSC-015 64.68
20 SSC-020 80.85
25 SSC-025 118.58
32 SSC-032 167.08
40 SSC-040 199.42
50 SSC-050 280.27
Brass Swing Check Valves
Stainless Steel Swing Check Valves
VB02
VS01